EP EFL253-S Li-lon

Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Masttype

Free lift (mm)

Length to fork face (mm)
Fork length (mm)

Width (mm)

Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Steering wheels (size)
Type of tyres, steering wheels
Energy

Engine type

Battery

Charger

Transmission

Drive speed (km/t)

Lifting speed m/s

Operation

Equipment

Driver's place

Cabin equipment

Lights

Dead weight (kg)

Note

EP

EFL253-S Li-lon
Electric 4-wheel forklift
2500

500

4800

2220

Triplex

1655

2530

1200

1054

7.00x12
Superelastic
18x7x8
Superelastic

AC 3-phase
17kw + 26kw
80V/230Ah
80V/150Ah for Li-lon
Tranistor control
17

0,5

Retningsveelger i armlaen, 2 x
joystick i kryds (som Linde)

4 valve to forkcarryer

Aben (kan ogsa leveres med
lukket kabine)

Indvendig spejl, komfort
forerseede, multidisplay LCD

Road light, additional LED work
light, flash lamp, bluespot, rear
light

4400

Kan leveres med andre batteri



storrelser og med
gaffelflytter/sideskift



